### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD49303

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

| Name                       | Execution Date |
|----------------------------|----------------|
| gro-group holdings Limited | 03/13/2015     |

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

| Name:           | Gro-Group Holdings Limited |
|-----------------|----------------------------|
| Address:        | Malvern House,             |
|                 | Matford Court, Yeoford Way |
|                 | Exeter, Devon EX2 8LB      |
| Country:        | GB                         |
| Entity Type:    |                            |
| Entity Country: |                            |

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

| Property Type  | Number   |
|----------------|----------|
| Serial Number: | 79138775 |

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Gro-Group Holdings Limited

Address: Malvern House,

Matford Court, Yeoford Way Exeter, Devon EX2 8LB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005542 FRAME: 0851

990044851

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005542 FRAME: 0852

**RECORDED: 05/21/2015**